濮阳中石集团有限公司
PUYANGZHONGSHI GROUPCO.,LTD.
Puyang Zhongshi Group Co,Ltd,Is A Restructured Enterprise Of Sinopec.We Have
10 Years Export Experiences And 9 Factories With Annual Output Value Of $80
Million.Our
Customers Are From America,central Asia,Southeast Asia,Africa,Middle East,Etc.
Oi Machinery Is Our Main Products,The Leading Products Include:
1,Pumping Unit and ESP 2,Wellhead and Christmas tree

Characteristics of Technical Performance of B series
1.Simple structure,easy maintenance,long lifespan
2.Adopted the involute or biarcheringbone gear in symmetric distribution type to transmit,
the reducer operates stably and reliably.
3.The whole machine is light weighted,convenient for installation and transportation.
4.This model is fit for the oil pumping in shallow well with short length of stroke and light
loads.
Major Technical Parameter of B Series:
NO. Model
Rated Polished Rod
Load (lb)
Length of Stroke
(in)
Rated Torque of
the Reducer (in.Ib)
B-80D-119-64 11,900 64、54 80,000
2 B-80D-76-64 7,600 64、54 80,000
3 B-80D-133-54 13,300 54、41 80,000
4 B-80-119-54 11,900 54、41 80,000
5 B-80D-76-54 7,600 54、41 80,000
6 B-80D-133-48 13,300 48、35 80,000
7 B-80D-109-48 10,900 48、35 80,000
8 B-57D-109-54 10,900 54、41 57,000
9 B-57D-89-54 8,900 54、41 57,000
10 B-57D-76-54 7,600 54、41 57,000
11 B-57D-109-48 10,900 48、35 57,000
12 B-57D-95-48 9,500 48、35 57,000
13 B-57D-89-48 8,900 48、35 57,000
14 B-57D-89-42 8,900 42、32 57,000
15 B-40D-89-48 8,900 48、35 40,000
16 B-57D-76-42 7,600 42/32 57,000
17 B-40D-76-42 7,600 42、29 40,000
18 B-25D-67-36 6,700 36、27 25,000
19 B-25D-53-30 5,300 30/23 25.000
20 B-16D-53-30 5,300 30、23 16,000

ts optimizing structure and high level of standardization,generalization and
serialization.
2.Having passed the FEM(finite element)analysis and research,the key structural
components possess stable performance and high reliability.
3.Adopted the involute or biarc herringbone gear in symmetric distribution type to transmit,
the reducer is renowned for its tight seal,low noise,smooth operation and reliability and
durability
4.The whole machine features in easy operation,convenient maintenance and long
ifespan.
Major Technical Parameter of C Series:
Model
Rated Polished
Rod Load (Ibs)
Length of Stroke (in)Rated Torque of the
Reducer (in.Ibs)
C-1824D-427-240 42,700 240、212、196、160 1824,000
C-912D-470-240 47,000 240、212、196、160 912,000
C-640D-305-192 30,500 192、165、138 640,000
C-456D-305-168 30,500 168、144、121 57,000
C-456D-305-144 30,500 144、123、102 40,000
C-320D-256-144 25,600 144、123、102 320,000
C-320D-256-120 25,600 120、102、84 320,000
C-228D-213-120 21,300 120、102、84 228,000
C-228D-173-100 17,300 100、86、72 228,000
C-160D-173-86 17,300 86、74、62 160,000
C-160D-200-74 20,000 74、64、54 160,000
C-114D-119-86 11,900 86、72、59 114,000
C-114D-173-64 17,300 64、54、44 114,000
C-80D-119-64 11,900 64、53、42 80,000
C-80D-133-54 13,300 54、45、36 80,000
C-57D-76-54 7,600 54、41、28 57,000
C-57D-109-48 10,900 48、37、25 57,000
C-40D-76-48 7,600 48、37、27 40,000
C-40D-89-36 8,900 36、28、20 40,000
C-25D-67-36 6,700 36、28、20 25,000
Cell/WhatsApp：86-13700809972 Email：lowen1985@hotmail.com
QQ/wechat：25085477
濮阳中石集团有限公司

(MM)
Working
Temperature
(℃)
Working
Pressure
(Mpa)
Impact
Force
(N)
Explosion
Energy
(N)
Weight
(KG)
1 GKQP-B-75 75 108 -40-1200 0.4-0.8
4500-1
0000
123600 50
2 GKQP-B-100 100 108 -40-1200 0.4-0.8
5800-1
2600
129000 60
3 GKQP-B-150 150 108 -40-1200 0.4-0.8
6800-1
4600
221000 70
4 GKQP-B-170 170 108 -40-120C 0.4-0.8
800-15
600
251000 75
5 GKQP-B-200 200 108 -40-1200 0.4-0.8
9800-1
7600
271000 85
6 GKQP-B-300 300 108 -40-1200 0.4-0.8
12000-
19600
321000 110
Cell/WhatsApp：86-13700809972 Email：lowen1985@hotmail.com